
W1/2 OF NW1/4 & NW1/4 OF SW1/4 E
IN SEC 35 DESC ORB WD 1370-1493 
DESC ORB 1374-2324 & EX 22.73 AC

JONES CATHERINE W/JONES LEON A
1193 SE LAFRE MARKHAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09035-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

35417.00 1.00/

03/22/2022 MLU

11/02/2023 JB 38.45 11,712 145,800 3,712 8,000

STANDARD
3

195,123
12,000

153,800
218,835
44,871

173,964
HX HB WX 56,411

117,553
360,923

0

365,031

1474/2284 8/26/2022 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES GUSSIE L

JONES CATHERINE W

1374/2328 12/20/2018 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLYN D JONES

GUSSIE L JONES
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000047834 Mobile Home 08/07/2023

2024HX Base Yr

1193 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,836 113.0000 111.87 205,393 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 2024 1,836 195,123

1,836 1,836 195,123

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=18,15] E68 S27 W68 N27 $
.

BAS
2024

68

27

68

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,500

12,000

1 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 213

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 8,000

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 680

4 5997 A RIVERS/BAYS/ 0 0.00 0.00 20.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 512

5 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 8.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,307

6 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 36.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 145,800


